
Nashville Flight Standards District Office 
2 International Plaza, Suite 700 

Nashville, Tennessee 37217 
(615-324-1300) 

 
Updated: 10/15/2019 

Administrative 
 

 Name  Title Phone Number 
 Jeff Hard  Manager (615) 324-1301 
 Shannon Bengeyfield  Supervisor (615) 324-1302 
 J. Scott James  Supervisor (615) 324-1365 
 William K. Keeney  Acting Supervisor (615) 324-1323 
 Pamela Reed Administrative Officer (615) 324-1304 
 Shelly A Martinez Management and Program Ast  (615) 324-1306 
 Ronda Crouch AST (615) 324-1309 
 Donnie Renner 

 

ASA  (615) 324-1332 

 
 

Avionics 
 

Name  Title Phone Number 
Aaron deVogel Inspector (615) 324-1333 
William Hess (Hank) Inspector (615) 324-1336 
Paul B Jones Inspector (615) 324-1324 
Angela Kachinski Inspector (615) 324-1312 
David Knutson Inspector (615) 324-1335 

 
Maintenance 

 
Name  Title Phone Number 
David Alderman Inspector (615) 324-1341 
Pam Charles FAA Safety Program Mgr. (615) 324-1314 
Rocky Davidson Inspector (615) 324-1318 
Ernest Elliott (Jake) Inspector (615) 324-1338 
Michael Miles Inspector (615) 324-1308 
David L. Robinson Inspector (615) 324-1334 
Jim Ruckman Inspector (615) 324-1339 
Mike Salas Inspector (615) 324-1313 
Russell Standifur Inspector (615) 324-1337 

 
Operations 

 
Name  Title Phone Number 
Justin Ables Inspector (615) 324-1305 
Benjamin Clayton Inspector (615) 324-1331 
Gabriel Henkel Inspector (615) 324-1371 
Robert C. Hill FAA Safety Program Mgr. (615) 324-1322 
Brian Kohler Inspector (615) 324-1363 
James B. Leslie Inspector (615) 324-1343 
David S. Lewis Inspector (615) 324-1375 
Joseph M. Patterson Inspector (615) 324-1363 

 

mailto:Jeffrey.H.Hard@faa.gov
mailto:Shannon.Bengeyfield@faa.gov
mailto:J.Scott.James@faa.gov
mailto:William.K.Keeney@faa.gov
mailto:Pamela.Reed@faa.gov
mailto:Shelly.A.Martinez@faa.gov
mailto:Ronda.g.Crouch@faa.gov
mailto:Donald.Renner@faa.gov
mailto:Aaron.devogel@faa.gov
mailto:William.J.Hess@faa.gov
mailto:Paul.B.Jones@faa.gov
mailto:Angela.Kachinski@faa.gov
mailto:Dave.Knutson@faa.gov
mailto:David.Alderman@faa.gov
mailto:Pamela.K.Charles@faa.gov
mailto:Rocky.Davidson@faa.gov
mailto:Ernest.Elliott@faa.gov
mailto:Michael.Miles@faa.gov
mailto:David.L.Robinson01@faa.gov
mailto:Jim.Ruckman@faa.gov
mailto:Michael.Salas@faa.gov
mailto:Russell.Standifur@faa.gov
mailto:Justin.Ables@faa.gov
mailto:Benjamin.Clayton@faa.gov
mailto:Gabriel.Henkel@faa.gov
mailto:Robert.C.Hill@faa.gov
mailto:Brian.Kohler@faa.gov
mailto:James.B.Leslie@faa.gov
mailto:David.S.Lewis@faa.gov
mailto:Joseph.M.Patterson@faa.gov

